
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3364
ANSWERED ON:13.08.2010
SHORTAGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPISTS
Yadav Shri Ranjan Prasad

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is acute shortage of physiotherapists in the country; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE FOR HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI S. GANDHISELVAN) 

(a)to (b): No centralised data is maintained in this regard by this Ministry. 
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